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Sezioni:

: COMUNE

Area

V.VIVENTI

o

V.VACCARO

o

T.TOMASELLI

o

S.SVAMPA

o

S.SORRENTINO

o

S.SGRO

R.RICCIARDO
SATURNO

o

R.RENZI

P.PAPA

L.LOPRENCIPE

o

L.LANDI

G.GIULIANI

o

F.FRANCIONI

D.D'OFFIZI

D.D'ALIESIO

C.CICCHETTI

C.CALABRESE

B.BORRI

B.BILANCINI

B.BELLUSCI

A.ADDOTTA

B.BARONE

A.ALTESE

Seggio

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
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Sezioni:

: COMUNE

Area

V.VIVENTI

o

V.VACCARO

o

T.TOMASELLI

o

S.SVAMPA

o

S.SORRENTINO

o

S.SGRO

R.RICCIARDO
SATURNO

o

R.RENZI

P.PAPA

L.LOPRENCIPE

o

L.LANDI

G.GIULIANI

o

F.FRANCIONI

D.D'OFFIZI

D.D'ALIESIO

C.CICCHETTI

C.CALABRESE

B.BORRI

B.BILANCINI

B.BELLUSCI

A.ADDOTTA

B.BARONE

11

A.ALTESE

68

Seggio
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44
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48

49
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